Multi Cultural Week Survey
My community is culturally and racially diverse.

16 % - Strongly agree

38% - Agree

25% - Neither agree nor disagree
14% - Disagree

6%- Strongly Disagree

People in my community are tolerant of diversity.

12% - Strongly agree

41% - Agree

33% - Neither agree nor disagree
11% - Disagree

3% - Strongly Disagree

I demonstrate understanding, acceptance and tolerance of diversity within my
community.

45% - Strongly agree

35% - Agree

15% - Neither agree nor disagree
2% - Disagree

1% - Strongly Disagree

My school is culturally and racially diverse.

17% - Strongly agree

39% - Agree

26% - Neither agree nor disagree
13% - Disagree

4% - Strongly Disagree

Students at my school are tolerant of diversity.

11% - Strongly agree

38% - Agree

36% - Neither agree nor disagree
12% - Disagree

4% - Strongly Disagree



Students at my school embrace and appreciate diversity.

8% - Strongly agree

32% - Agree

42% - Neither agree nor disagree

13% - Disagree

5% - Strongly Disagree

Staff members at my school are tolerant of diversity.

35% - Strongly agree

39% - Agree

20% - Neither agree nor disagree
4% - Disagree

1% - Strongly Disagree

Staff members at my school embrace and appreciate diversity.

28% - Strongly agree

41% - Agree

33% - Neither agree nor disagree
11% - Disagree

3% - Strongly Disagree

Our school activities, clubs and sports demonstrate cultural and racial tolerance and
acceptance.

28% - Strongly agree

41% - Agree

26% - Neither agree nor disagree
4% - Disagree

1% - Strongly Disagree

Our school activities, clubs and sports reflect the interests and needs of diverse
groups.

18% - Strongly agree

34% - Agree

38% - Neither agree nor disagree
7% - Disagree

3% - Strongly Disagree



Our school would be a better place if there was more multi-cultural awareness and
education.

18% - Strongly agree

26% - Agree

40% - Neither agree nor disagree
11% - Disagree

5% - Strongly Disagree

I have witnessed racial or cultural intolerance on campus during school hours
and/or during school functions.

12% - Strongly agree

26% - Agree

25% - Neither agree nor disagree
25% - Disagree

12% - Strongly Disagree

I have intervened or defended someone who was a victim of cultural or racial
intolerance.

11% - Strongly agree

23% - Agree

37% - Neither agree nor disagree
19% - Disagree

9% - Strongly Disagree

I demonstrate understanding, acceptance and tolerance of diversity within my
school and at school functions.

32% - Strongly agree

41% - Agree

20% - Neither agree nor disagree
4% - Disagree

1% - Strongly Disagree

My level of cultural awareness and sensitivity can improve.

13% - Strongly agree

34% - Agree

40% - Neither agree nor disagree
8% - Disagree

5% - Strongly Disagree



I feel it is important for students and staff at our school to make an effort to
demonstrate cultural and racial tolerance, understanding and acceptance.

30% - Strongly agree

35% - Agree

27% - Neither agree nor disagree
5% - Disagree

3% - Strongly Disagree

I am interested in learning about other cultures and customs.

21% - Strongly agree

31% - Agree

31% - Neither agree nor disagree
10% - Disagree

7% - Strongly Disagree

Upon completing this survey and reflecting on myself, I’d like to make a personal
commitment to becoming more culturally and racially aware, tolerant and
accepting.

19% - Strongly agree

31% - Agree

38% - Neither agree nor disagree
6% - Disagree

5% - Strongly Disagree






